0.1 to 18.0GHz 5-Bit
30dB Digital Attenuator
PMI Model No. DTA-100M18G-30-CD-1
PMI Model No. DTA-100M18G-30-CD1 is a 5 bit,
programmable 30dB pin diode attenuator with step
resolution of 1dB over the frequency range of
100MHz to 18GHz.  This model has a typical insertion
loss of 5dB and on Input P1dB of +20dBm.  This attenuator
operates on a single +15VDC supply and only requires
50m50mA of current.
1
May 21, 2014
PLANAR MONOLITHICS INDUSTRIES, INC.
7311-F Grove Road, Frederick,
 Maryland 21704 USA  |
Tel: 301-662-5019  |  Fax: 301-662-1731
4921 Roberts J. Mathews Parkway
Suite 1 El Dorado Hills, CA 95762 USA
Tel: 916-542-1401  |  Fax: 916-265-2597
 Email: sales@pmi-rf.com  |  www.pmi-rf.com
ISO9001:2008 Certified
2
PLANAR MONOLITHICS INDUSTRIES, INC.
7311-F Grove Road, Frederick,
 Maryland 21704 USA  |
Tel: 301-662-5019  |  Fax: 301-662-1731
4921 Roberts J. Mathews Parkway
Suite 1 El Dorado Hills, CA 95762 USA
Tel: 916-542-1401  |  Fax: 916-265-2597
 Email: sales@pmi-rf.com  |  www.pmi-rf.com
ISO9001:2008 Certified